Blabarshoppning

Resultatlista

Ryttare

Amelia Ekblad
Nathalie Vennberg
Karin Aronsson
Miirta Aronsson
Lovisa Kluge
Sixten Lonnebro
Alma Nurmi

Tyra Fjordebring
Tilde Karlsson
Astrid Nordstrom
Linnéa Nogens
Alma Lund
Kallberg

Sally Hugon
Alicia Benkowski
Jenny Axen

Stella Hegert
Stina Wennergren
Heidi Arnell
Isabelle Vennberg
Lilly Lothsson
Maja Lindstrom
Aylin Delpino
Emmy Segerstrom
Ylva-Li Cederholm
Lykke Bysell
Joline Andersson
Mollie Hjelm

Leia Hjandeborn
Signe Lindberg
Lier

Emilia Hultqvist
Lovisa Cederbergh
Hedda Mansson
Alicia Syropoulus
Ida Svensson
Nikki Hockerbo
Thea Bodén
Bengtsson
Susanne
Segerstrom
Emelie Karlsson

Hast
Benny
Bullen
Sunny
Leia
Colour
Rut
Silver
Valle
O’boy
Benny
Bullen
Colour

Leia
Joe
Sten
Chloe
O’boy
Rut
Yngve
Colour
Flash
Benny
Chloe
Brownie
Rut
Yngve
Joe
Chloe
Kakan

Brownie
Benny
Leia
Kakan
Brownie
Sten
Balou

Korven

Queen

Hojd
Bom
Bom
Bom
Bom
Bom
Bom
Bom
Bom
Bom
30cm
30cm
30cm

30cm
40cm
40cm
40cm
40cm
50cm
40cm
50cm
50cm
50cm
50cm
40cm
50cm
50cm
50cm
60cm
60cm

60cm
60cm
60cm
60cm
60cm
60cm
60cm

60cm

60cm
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Livia Hernqvist
Sara Bodén
Cornelia Dehud

Sammy
Wendy
O’boy

60cm
60cm
60cm
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